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November 2 GOVERNMENT Wales
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 3
Date: 02111/24 Heat 2 Started at: 15:24:23
Event: R04 Laps: 6
N Gond” PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 340 PH
Race  Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev Lap Lap
1 20 Kayd KINGSFORD (NSW) / WBR/ Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha 6 4:25.874 48.171 4
2 10 Ky WOODS (NSW)/ Gasgas Aust. / Motorex / Troy Lee Designs / GasGas 6  4:30.287 4413 4413 47453 4
Dunlop / Rival Ink / Reach Crane Trucks
3 19 Finley MANSON (NSW)/ MX Store KTM 6 440485 14611 10198 50272 5
4 253 Max COMPTON (NSW) / Rockefeller Racing / Maxxis / Motorex/  GasGas 6 441785 15911 1300 50464 6
Apro M-sports
5 25 Cooper ROWE (NSW)/ Swimaway / MX R&D / R&D Husky /On  Husqvarna 6 442911 17.037 1126 49805 5
The Throttle / Thor
6 4 Kobe DREW (QLD)/WBR/ Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha 6 443786 17.912 875 48745 5
7 7 Travis LINDSAY (NSW) Yamaha 6 449863 23.989 6.077 50383 6
8 28 Peter WOLFE (NSW)/Husgvarna Junior Racing Team / Motorex  Husgvarna 6 450845 24971 982 5255 5
I T Dub / MAXXIS/ M2R / SKDA / MPE
9 111 Geordie TAYLOR (NSW) Husqvarna 6 455722 29.848 4877 52303 6
10 5 Drew KREMER (NSW) / Newcastle Power Sports / Chris Wood ~ GasGas 6 4:56.679 30.805 957 51010 6
Performance / Wearelusty / Link
11 685 Cameron SHAW (NSW)/Wagga Trucks / Wagga M-cycles / KTM 6 458246 32372 1567 53077 6
TDUB / Kidson Cycles / Pat's Tryes / Bromac
12 418 Wyatt DELANGEN (QLD) / QB4 Toowoomba / Alpinestar / 00Elite KTM 6 458977 33.103 731 52.091 6
Rider Training / MPE Suspension
13 290 Thomas CUNNINGHAM (NSW) / Motorex Australia / Team Moto ~ KTM 6 500321 34447 1.344 52817 6
Canberra / Goulburn Power Centre
14 935 Joel FREIBERG (QLD)/ Coastline Automatic Transmission KTM 6 501652 35.778 1331 52638 4
Specialist / Civilskill Assessment Services
15 401 Axel WIDDON (QLD)/ Underclass / BDS / Rhino KTM 6 510666 44.792 9014 53194 6
16 30 Finn ABBOTT (NSW)/ACME KTM 6 519700 53.826 9.034 56385 6
DNF 272 Auston BOYD (VIC) / Boyds Garage / Rhino / Elite Contender / GasGas 2 255752 3laps 1:22708 2

Fastest Lap was 47.453 by 10 Ky WOODS (NSW)

** TOP 11 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR FINAL ***

MXLink / Choice Susp. / Raceline Ballarat

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Scott La
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Race Director - Kevin Williams

+61418171317

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD A M E

: scott@computime.com.au



